Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 650VA (1*7Ah)
MUOO650L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN LION 850VA (1*9Ah)
MUOO850L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN LION 1200VA(2*7Ah)
MUO1200L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN LION 1500VA(2*9Ah)
MUO1500L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN LION 2200VA(2*9Ah)
MUO2000L11EAQ05

5-10DK

5-12DK

5-15DK

5-15DK

5-15DK

Marka

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

52,00

69,00

99,00

132,00

149,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



